Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog
7
Product Category MCCB
 Built to order. Allow 2–3 weeks for delivery.
 Built to order. Allow 6–8 weeks for delivery.
a See Note: A page 7-81.
Note:  QJ breakers are UL Listed for reverse feed
applications.

50°C Calibration - See page 7-91.
400HZ. - See page 7-91.
Ordering Information
2.5
3’’
7’’
D3’’
2-pole
4.5’’ 3-pole
Enclosures Section 6
For external accessories, please refer
to pages  7-95 to 7-100
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
2-Pole
240V AC
Catalog Number
3-Pole
240V AC
Catalog Number
Type QJ2b
060 QJ22B060 QJ23B060
070 QJ22B070 QJ23B070
080 QJ22B080 QJ23B080
090 QJ22B090 QJ23B090
100 QJ22B100 QJ23B100
110 QJ22B110 QJ23B110
125 QJ22B125 QJ23B125
150 QJ22B150 QJ23B150
175 QJ22B175 QJ23B175
200 QJ22B200 QJ23B200
225 QJ22B225 QJ23B225
Type QJH2b
060 QJH22B060 QJH23B060
070 QJH22B070 QJH23B070
080 QJH22B080 QJH23B080
090 QJH22B090 QJH23B090
100 QJH22B100 QJH23B100
110 QJH22B110 QJH23B110
125 QJH22B125 QJH23B125
150 QJH22B150 QJH23B150
175 QJH22B175 QJH23B175
200 QJH22B200 QJH23B200
225 QJH22B225 QJH23B225
Type QJ2Hb
060 QJ22B060H QJ23B060H
070 QJ22B070H QJ23B070H
080 QJ22B080H QJ23B080H
090 QJ22B090H QJ23B090H
100 QJ22B100H QJ23B100H
110 QJ22B110H QJ23B110H
125 QJ22B125H QJ23B125H
150 QJ22B150H QJ23B150H
175 QJ22B175H QJ23B175H
200 QJ22B200H QJ23B200H
225 QJ22B225H QJ23B225H
Type HQJ2b
100 — HQJ23B100
110 — HQJ23B110
125 — HQJ23B125